        SWA-4398 REV.1
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 1 of/de 6 Project/Projet:AP-AM-96-0118
Measurement Canada Mesures Canada
An agency of Industry Canada Un Organisme d’Industrie Canada
NOTICE OF APPROVAL AVIS D’APPROBATION
Issued by statutory authority of the Minister of
Industry for:

tablier, sur lequel repose un plateau en acier
inoxydable, est boulonné à la cellule de pesage.
Model Number Coding -
Example; DSP5060/1824
Code des numéros de modèles -
Exemple:  DSP5060/1824
DS indicates Doran Scale DS - Balance de marque Doran
P indicates Platform P - Plate-forme
50 indicates series 5000 50 - Série 5000
        SWA-4398 REV.1
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 3 of/de 6 Project/Projet:AP-AM-96-0118
SUMMARY DESCRIPTION: Cont`d DESCRIPTION SUMMAIRE: Suite
60 indicates capacity 60 - Capacité
1824 indicates platform size in inches. 1824 - Dimensions de la plate-forme en pouces.
                                                              LOAD CELL SIZE
                                                               Dimensions des
MODEL NUMBER      NOMINAL CAPACITY           PLATFORM SIZE   cellules de
NE de modèle     Capacité nominale      Dimensions du tablier        pesage
7006P (Nmax3000) lb  /  lb  in. / po.
                       6 (e=0.002 lb) 10"X10"       5 Kg
7005P   5 10" x 10"       7 kg
7015P 15       15 kg
7030P 30       15 kg
7060P   60 12" x 12"      30 kg
7100P            100       50 kg
DSP5060/1824 60 18" X 24"      30 kg
DSP5100/1824            100      50 kg
DSP5150/1824            150      70 kg
DSP5200/1824            200    100 kg
DSP5300/1824            300    150 kg
DSP5500/1824            500    250 kg
DSP51000/1824          1000    500 kg
DSP5060/2424  60 24" x 24"      30 kg
DSP5100/2424 100      50 kg
DSP5150/2424 150      70 kg
DSP5200/2424 200    100 kg
DSP5300/2424 300    150 kg
DSP5500/2424 500    250 kg
DSP51000/2424           1000    500 kg
        SWA-4398 REV.1
APPROVAL No. - NE D’APPROBATION
Page 4 of/de 6 Project/Projet:AP-AM-96-0118
                                                               LOAD CELL SIZE
                                                              Dimensions des
MODEL NUMBER      NOMINAL CAPACITY           PLATFORM SIZE             cellules de
NE de modèle     Capacité nominale    Dimensions du tablier       pesage
                     lb / lb             in. / po.
DSP3060   60 18" x 18"       30 kg
DSP3100 100       50 kg
DSP3150 150       70 kg
DSP3200 200     100 kg
DSP3300 300     150 kg
DPS2015   15 12" x 16"       15 kg
DSP2030   30       15 kg
DSP2060   60       30 kg
DSP2100 100       50 kg
DSP2150 150       70 kg
DSP2200 200     100 kg
DSP1005       5  8" x 10"
DSP1015     15
DSP1030     30
REVISION
The purpose of Revision 1 is to add the model 7006P,